
LP-Stafetten Individuellt

Ind. Serie
Plac. Namn Förening 1 2 3 S:a

1 Oliver Jensson Salems PK 2 95 93 95 283
2 Mats Johannesson Katarina PSF 1 94 93 94 281
3 Thomas Dahlberg Atlas Copco 1 96 96 89 281
4 Henrik Carnborg PK Svea Sport 1 91 95 93 279
5 Mattias Hällgren PK Svea Sport 1 93 93 92 278
6 Maria Prandl-Norrgård Salems PK 1 89 92 96 277
7 Johan Otterbeck Atlas Copco 1 87 91 96 274
8 Patrik Sundell Atlas Copco 3 92 91 90 273
9 Martin Awrohun PK Svea Sport 1 92 90 89 271

10 Henrik Otterbeck Atlas Copco 1 93 92 85 270
11 Mikael Kogner Katarina PSF 3 84 90 95 269
12 Ronnie Hellström Atlas Copco 2 91 90 88 269
13 Milos Dimic PK Svea Sport 2 90 93 85 268
14 Lena Kröckel Salems PK 2 86 91 90 267
15 Anne Mari Virtanen Katarina PSF 1 87 93 87 267
16 Mika Hankavuo Salems PK 1 87 87 92 266
17 Arturo Miranda Atlas Copco 2 89 86 90 265
18 Per Örneblad Katarina PSF 2 86 88 90 264
19 Adam Ström Handens Spsk 1 91 86 87 264
20 Micke Joelsson Atlas Copco 3 85 87 91 263
21 Paula Janver Katarina PSF 2 87 82 92 261
22 Kari Saukko Salems PK 1 87 87 87 261
23 Thomas Brandt PK Svea Sport 2 91 84 86 261
24 Stig Arksand Katarina PSF 2 84 89 86 259
25 Richard Sideryd Handens Spsk 1 91 82 83 256
26 Christer Melin Atlas Copco 2 85 85 85 255
27 Mathias Kunto Handens Spsk 1 74 91 89 254
28 Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF 3 82 83 87 252
29 Viktor Graan Katarina PSF 4 85 82 83 250
30 Gunnar Berggren PK Svea Sport 2 77 87 83 247
31 Alexandra Forsman Atlas Copco 3 86 75 85 246
32 Bertil Brink Katarina PSF 5 77 86 83 246
33 Eva Jansson Katarina PSF 3 75 81 89 245
34 Johan Andersson Katarina PSF 4 83 81 80 244
35 Zachrias Böhm Katarina PSF 5 74 83 86 243
36 Ville Lenkkeri Katarina PSF 1 84 81 76 241
37 Michael Bergman Salems PK 2 79 85 75 239
38 Ida Östberg Katarina PSF 4 76 84 75 235
39 Fredrik M. Andersson Katarina PSF 5 73 70 70 213
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LP Stafetten Lagresultat
Serie Ind.

Plac. Förening Namn 1 2 3 S:a Plac. S:a 2 str Tot s:a
PK Svea Sport 1 Martin Awrohun 92 90 89 271 XXXXXX XXXXXX

1 PK Svea Sport 1 Mattias Hällgren 93 93 92 278 549 XXXXXX

PK Svea Sport 1 Henrik Carnborg 91 95 93 279 XXXXXX 828
Atlas Copco 1 Johan Otterbeck 87 91 96 274 XXXXXX XXXXXX

2 Atlas Copco 1 Henrik Otterbeck 93 92 85 270 544 XXXXXX

Atlas Copco 1 Thomas Dahlberg 96 96 89 281 XXXXXX 825
Salems PK 1 Maria Prandl-Norrgård 89 92 96 277 XXXXXX XXXXXX

3 Salems PK 1 Mika Hankavuo 87 87 92 266 543 XXXXXX

Salems PK 1 Kari Saukko 87 87 87 261 XXXXXX 804
Atlas Copco 2 Arturo Miranda 89 86 90 265 XXXXXX XXXXXX

4 Atlas Copco 2 Ronnie Hellström 91 90 88 269 534 XXXXXX
Atlas Copco 2 Christer Melin 85 85 85 255 XXXXXX 789
Salems PK 2 Lena Kröckel 86 91 90 267 XXXXXX XXXXXX

5 Salems PK 2 Oliver Jensson 95 93 95 283 550 XXXXXX
Salems PK 2 Michael Bergman 79 85 75 239 XXXXXX 789
Katarina PSF 1 Mats Johannesson 94 93 94 281 XXXXXX XXXXXX

6 Katarina PSF 1 Anne Mari Virtanen 87 93 87 267 548 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF 1 Ville Lenkkeri 84 81 76 241 XXXXXX 789
Katarina PSF 2 Per Örneblad 86 88 90 264 XXXXXX XXXXXX

7 Katarina PSF 2 Paula Janver 87 82 92 261 525 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF 2 Stig Arksand 84 89 86 259 XXXXXX 784
Atlas Copco 3 Micke Joelsson 85 87 91 263 XXXXXX XXXXXX

8 Atlas Copco 3 Alexandra Forsman 86 75 85 246 509 XXXXXX
Atlas Copco 3 Patrik Sundell 92 91 90 273 XXXXXX 782
PK Svea Sport 2 Milos Dimic 90 93 85 268 XXXXXX XXXXXX

9 PK Svea Sport 2 Gunnar Berggren 77 87 83 247 515 XXXXXX
PK Svea Sport 2 Thomas Brandt 91 84 86 261 XXXXXX 776
Handens Spsk 1 Adam Ström 91 86 87 264 XXXXXX XXXXXX

10 Handens Spsk 1 Mathias Kunto 74 91 89 254 518 XXXXXX
Handens Spsk 1 Richard Sideryd 91 82 83 256 XXXXXX 774
Katarina PSF 3 Tony Lundberg 82 83 87 252 XXXXXX XXXXXX

11 Katarina PSF 3 Eva Jansson 75 81 89 245 497 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF 3 Mikael Kogner 84 90 95 269 XXXXXX 766
Katarina PSF 4 Ida Östberg 76 84 75 235 XXXXXX XXXXXX

12 Katarina PSF 4 Viktor Graan 85 82 83 250 485 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF 4 Johan Andersson 83 81 80 244 XXXXXX 729
Katarina PSF 5 Fredrik M. Andersson 73 70 70 213 XXXXXX XXXXXX

13 Katarina PSF 5 Zachrias Böhm 74 83 86 243 456 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF 5 Bertil Brink 77 86 83 246 XXXXXX 702
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